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No 204 BRAUCH Thomas (Rg=15)

Pass 14 2:55.951
Pass 37 4:56.004 1 2:00.053 *
Pass 60 6:55.266 2 1:59.262 *
Pass 82 8:53.019 3 1:57.753 *
Pass 137 14:54.461 4 6:01.442
Pass 153 16:51.676 5 1:57.215 *
Pass 171 18:52.469 6 2:00.793
Pass 191 20:52.014 7 1:59.545
Pass 211 22:50.804 8 1:58.790
Pass 230 24:51.653 9 2:00.849

No 206 MEYSTRE Patrick (Rg=1)

Pass 17 3:14.444
Pass 42 5:26.390 1 2:11.946 *
Pass 65 7:21.855 2 1:55.465 **
Pass 86 9:18.072 3 1:56.217
Pass 107 11:13.436 4 1:55.364 *
Pass 125 13:08.405 5 1:54.969 **
Pass 170 18:49.792 6 5:41.387
Pass 188 20:46.574 7 1:56.782
Pass 207 22:44.633 8 1:58.059
Pass 226 24:40.627 9 1:55.994
Pass 245 26:37.677 10 1:57.050

No 208 MOTTET Alexandre (Rg=12)

Pass 8 2:26.916
Pass 31 4:26.131 1 1:59.215 *
Pass 54 6:25.325 2 1:59.194 *
Pass 76 8:23.663 3 1:58.338 *
Pass 99 10:21.635 4 1:57.972 *
Pass 117 12:18.350 5 1:56.715 *

No 209 RENDULIC Leonard (Rg=3)

Pass 45 5:39.667
Pass 70 7:40.303 1 2:00.636 *
Pass 91 9:38.200 2 1:57.897 *
Pass 110 11:35.951 3 1:57.751 *
Pass 127 13:33.807 4 1:57.856
Pass 144 15:33.811 5 2:00.004
Pass 205 22:08.257 6 6:34.446
Pass 224 24:03.568 7 1:55.311 *
Pass 242 25:59.569 8 1:56.001

No 210 GRIMM François (Rg=24)

Pass 13 2:42.235
Pass 36 4:51.603 1 2:09.368 *
Pass 61 6:56.762 2 2:05.159 *

Pass 84 9:00.252 3 2:03.490 *
Pass 105 11:01.551 4 2:01.299 *
Pass 124 13:04.340 5 2:02.789
Pass 140 15:05.806 6 2:01.466
Pass 156 17:07.482 7 2:01.676
Pass 175 19:10.512 8 2:03.030
Pass 194 21:11.488 9 2:00.976 *
Pass 214 23:12.698 10 2:01.210
Pass 234 25:13.796 11 2:01.098

No 211 BELLO Emmanuel (Rg=20)

Pass 11 2:37.600
Pass 34 4:39.341 1 2:01.741 *
Pass 58 6:39.952 2 2:00.611 *
Pass 81 8:41.013 3 2:01.061
Pass 103 10:40.269 4 1:59.256 *
Pass 121 12:39.605 5 1:59.336
Pass 134 14:39.543 6 1:59.938
Pass 150 16:38.681 7 1:59.138 *
Pass 167 18:41.140 8 2:02.459
Pass 232 24:54.486 9 6:13.346

No 212 BUGNA Jacques (Rg=19)

Pass 18 3:17.767
Pass 41 5:22.476 1 2:04.709 *
Pass 66 7:23.375 2 2:00.899 *
Pass 87 9:23.974 3 2:00.599 *
Pass 108 11:25.415 4 2:01.441
Pass 126 13:23.853 5 1:58.438 *
Pass 142 15:23.835 6 1:59.982
Pass 158 17:25.031 7 2:01.196
Pass 208 22:45.826 8 5:20.795
Pass 227 24:44.213 9 1:58.387 *

No 213 ROUSSEL Jean-Rémy (Rg=13)

Pass 22 3:41.125
Pass 46 5:39.994 1 1:58.869 *
Pass 69 7:37.097 2 1:57.103 *
Pass 90 9:36.194 3 1:59.097
Pass 148 15:59.918 4 6:23.724
Pass 164 18:01.257 5 2:01.339
Pass 184 19:59.312 6 1:58.055
Pass 202 21:57.690 7 1:58.378
Pass 220 23:55.455 8 1:57.765
Pass 240 25:52.392 9 1:56.937 *

No 214 MISBACH Laurent (Rg=10)

Pass 19 3:25.792
Pass 43 5:28.910 1 2:03.118 *
Pass 67 7:27.043 2 1:58.133 *
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No 214 MISBACH Laurent (Rg=10)

Pass 88 9:24.892 3 1:57.849 *
Pass 135 14:51.502 4 5:26.610
Pass 151 16:49.696 5 1:58.194
Pass 204 21:59.630 6 5:09.934
Pass 222 23:57.593 7 1:57.963
Pass 241 25:54.115 8 1:56.522 *

No 216 HEIM Stephan (Rg=4)

Pass 7 2:21.853
Pass 30 4:22.842 1 2:00.989 *
Pass 53 6:24.926 2 2:02.084
Pass 77 8:24.332 3 1:59.406 *
Pass 98 10:20.759 4 1:56.427 *
Pass 118 12:18.478 5 1:57.719
Pass 166 18:08.149 6 5:49.671
Pass 186 20:03.884 7 1:55.735 *

No 217 PAMPANINI Amedeo (Rg=17)

Pass 16 3:05.491
Pass 40 5:05.510 1 2:00.019 *
Pass 63 7:04.323 2 1:58.813 *
Pass 85 9:03.540 3 1:59.217
Pass 106 11:01.772 4 1:58.232 *
Pass 122 12:59.448 5 1:57.676 *
Pass 138 14:57.163 6 1:57.715
Pass 154 16:55.627 7 1:58.464
Pass 173 18:55.147 8 1:59.520
Pass 192 20:54.382 9 1:59.235
Pass 212 22:52.866 10 1:58.484
Pass 231 24:53.169 11 2:00.303

No 218 HIRSCHI Pierre (Rg=9)

Pass 4 2:16.430
Pass 29 4:22.723 1 2:06.293 *
Pass 55 6:27.394 2 2:04.671 *
Pass 78 8:27.439 3 2:00.045 *
Pass 100 10:26.422 4 1:58.983 *
Pass 119 12:24.842 5 1:58.420 *
Pass 181 19:53.067 6 7:28.225
Pass 199 21:53.411 7 2:00.344
Pass 219 23:53.048 8 1:59.637
Pass 239 25:49.544 9 1:56.496 *

No 219 OERTIG Benno (Rg=6)

Pass 3 2:11.176
Pass 26 4:09.405 1 1:58.229 *
Pass 50 6:06.191 2 1:56.786 *
Pass 74 8:02.226 3 1:56.035 *
Pass 96 9:58.585 4 1:56.359

Pass 114 11:54.675 5 1:56.090
Pass 157 17:21.970 6 5:27.295
Pass 176 19:19.359 7 1:57.389
Pass 195 21:15.962 8 1:56.603

No 220 SCHETTY Patrick (Rg=2)

Pass 6 2:21.077
Pass 28 4:21.512 1 2:00.435 *
Pass 52 6:18.630 2 1:57.118 *
Pass 75 8:14.538 3 1:55.908 *
Pass 97 10:10.277 4 1:55.739 *
Pass 115 12:05.551 5 1:55.274 **
Pass 163 17:59.118 6 5:53.567
Pass 183 19:55.862 7 1:56.744
Pass 200 21:53.937 8 1:58.075
Pass 218 23:51.132 9 1:57.195
Pass 238 25:47.549 10 1:56.417

No 221 RIVA Giacomo (Rg=5)

Pass 12 2:38.388
Pass 35 4:42.159 1 2:03.771 *
Pass 59 6:41.632 2 1:59.473 *
Pass 80 8:38.304 3 1:56.672 *
Pass 102 10:34.843 4 1:56.539 *
Pass 120 12:30.616 5 1:55.773 *
Pass 133 14:26.978 6 1:56.362
Pass 180 19:51.470 7 5:24.492
Pass 198 21:47.827 8 1:56.357
Pass 217 23:44.211 9 1:56.384
Pass 237 25:40.937 10 1:56.726

No 223 DI BONA Michele (Rg=23)

Pass 20 3:29.649
Pass 44 5:33.517 1 2:03.868 *
Pass 68 7:35.794 2 2:02.277 *
Pass 92 9:38.946 3 2:03.152
Pass 111 11:41.050 4 2:02.104 *
Pass 130 13:42.113 5 2:01.063 *
Pass 145 15:43.033 6 2:00.920 *
Pass 215 23:22.621 7 7:39.588
Pass 236 25:30.291 8 2:07.670

No 227 FRANCESCHETTI Alberto (Rg=18)

Pass 9 2:27.210
Pass 32 4:33.231 1 2:06.021 *
Pass 57 6:35.816 2 2:02.585 *
Pass 79 8:34.044 3 1:58.228 *
Pass 101 10:31.879 4 1:57.835 *
Pass 143 15:27.536 5 4:55.657
Pass 160 17:26.845 6 1:59.309
Pass 177 19:30.269 7 2:03.424
Pass 196 21:28.656 8 1:58.387
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No 227 FRANCESCHETTI Alberto (Rg=18)

Pass 216 23:26.690 9 1:58.034
Pass 235 25:26.238 10 1:59.548

No 228 KOCH  Martin (Rg=7)

Pass 23 3:49.580
Pass 48 5:48.954 1 1:59.374 *
Pass 72 7:47.492 2 1:58.538 *
Pass 93 9:45.291 3 1:57.799 *
Pass 112 11:42.487 4 1:57.196 *
Pass 129 13:38.541 5 1:56.054 *
Pass 172 18:53.909 6 5:15.368
Pass 190 20:50.994 7 1:57.085
Pass 210 22:47.699 8 1:56.705
Pass 228 24:44.621 9 1:56.922

No 229 TEIXEIRA Antonio (Rg=14)

Pass 10 2:36.175
Pass 33 4:36.301 1 2:00.126 *
Pass 56 6:34.337 2 1:58.036 *
Pass 116 12:10.050 3 5:35.713
Pass 132 14:07.147 4 1:57.097 *
Pass 149 16:05.057 5 1:57.910
Pass 165 18:03.447 6 1:58.390
Pass 185 20:01.309 7 1:57.862
Pass 203 21:59.082 8 1:57.773
Pass 223 24:02.902 9 2:03.820
Pass 243 26:00.843 10 1:57.941

No 231 GREMES Gert (Rg=11)

Pass 5 2:16.583
Pass 27 4:14.174 1 1:57.591 *
Pass 51 6:10.789 2 1:56.615 *
Pass 123 13:02.429 3 6:51.640
Pass 139 15:04.024 4 2:01.595
Pass 155 17:05.464 5 2:01.440
Pass 174 19:06.423 6 2:00.959
Pass 193 21:06.332 7 1:59.909
Pass 213 23:06.265 8 1:59.933
Pass 233 25:07.268 9 2:01.003

No 232 SMILI Olivier (Rg=16)

Pass 15 2:58.188
Pass 39 5:00.987 1 2:02.799 *
Pass 62 7:01.278 2 2:00.291 *
Pass 83 8:58.831 3 1:57.553 *
Pass 104 10:56.227 4 1:57.396 *
Pass 168 18:44.556 5 7:48.329
Pass 189 20:46.753 6 2:02.197
Pass 209 22:47.273 7 2:00.520

Pass 229 24:46.487 8 1:59.214

No 233 HERBST Thomas (Rg=8)

Pass 2 2:03.769
Pass 24 3:59.914 1 1:56.145 **
Pass 49 5:57.113 2 1:57.199
Pass 73 7:53.178 3 1:56.065 *
Pass 95 9:49.877 4 1:56.699
Pass 136 14:53.700 5 5:03.823
Pass 152 16:50.686 6 1:56.986
Pass 169 18:48.401 7 1:57.715
Pass 187 20:45.036 8 1:56.635
Pass 206 22:41.711 9 1:56.675
Pass 225 24:38.519 10 1:56.808

No 234 COSTA Francesco (Rg=22)

Pass 25 4:04.915
Pass 109 11:29.453 1 7:24.538 *
Pass 128 13:36.987 2 2:07.534 *
Pass 146 15:48.515 3 2:11.528
Pass 161 17:49.713 4 2:01.198 *
Pass 179 19:49.816 5 2:00.103 *

No 244 DÄNZER Simon (Rg=21)

Pass 21 3:34.247
Pass 47 5:41.689 1 2:07.442 *
Pass 71 7:44.807 2 2:03.118 *
Pass 94 9:48.337 3 2:03.530
Pass 113 11:50.667 4 2:02.330 *
Pass 131 13:52.460 5 2:01.793 *
Pass 147 15:53.762 6 2:01.302 *
Pass 162 17:55.134 7 2:01.372
Pass 182 19:55.228 8 2:00.094 *
Pass 201 21:56.738 9 2:01.510

No 247 HUBER Erich (Rg=25)

Pass 38 4:56.782
Pass 64 7:14.622 1 2:17.840 *
Pass 89 9:28.884 2 2:14.262 *
Pass 141 15:14.764 3 5:45.880
Pass 159 17:26.263 4 2:11.499 *
Pass 178 19:38.591 5 2:12.328
Pass 197 21:47.726 6 2:09.135 *
Pass 221 23:57.109 7 2:09.383
Pass 244 26:07.223 8 2:10.114


